
ORISSA HIGH COURT

FILING REPORT AS ON :07/10/2025

SL FILING NO/CASE NO NAME OF PETNR./APPEL COUNSEL OF PETNR./APPEL PS/ LOWER COURT CASE E-Filing No

1 D-BLAPL/30864/2025 DINESH BIBHAR BIRAJA PRASANNA DAS  / /0

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
2 D-BLAPL/30871/2025 JOGESWAR NAIK DHANANJAYA MUND KARLAPAT /23 /2025

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
3 D-BLAPL/30872/2025 LUKAS TIRKEY RAKESH BEHERA BISRA /206 /2025

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
4 D-CONTC/41225/2025 DR. INDRANEE SWAIN ADV.  / /

VS VS ()

ASWATHI S,IAS //
5 D-CRLA/30862/2025 MANOJ @ GANESH BHATTA @ GANIA @ MANOJ KUMAR BHATTASANJIB KUMAR BHANJADEO BOLAGARH P.S. /33 /2024

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
6 D-CRLA/30867/2025 BIJAY KUMAR PATI HEMANT KUMAR MUND BALASORE VIGILANCE /58 /2010

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA(VIG.) //
7 D-CRLMC/30861/2025 MANOJ KUMAR KEDIA KARUNAKAR GAYA  / /0

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
8 D-CRLMC/30866/2025 DAMBARUDHAR NAIK @ DAMBARU NAIK JNYANANANDA PANDA KOKSARA /179 /2017

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
9 D-CRLMP/30865/2025 CHANDRADHOJA SAHOO SUNKURU SUDHAKAR RAO(SR. ADV.)  / /0

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
10 D-EXP/41222/2025 BASANTI PRADHAN MANAS PATI  / / AOR20220001535C202500199

VS VS ()

SALINI PANDIT, SECRETARY TO GOVT.SCHOOL AND MASS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT //
11 D-WP(C)/41223/2025 HENGULATA RANSINGH BRAHMANANDA TRIPATHY  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
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12 D-WP(C)/41224/2025 HRUDANANDA BEHERA RAKESH BEHERA  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
13 D-WP(C)/41226/2025 MD. NAZIMUDDIN SAROJA KANTA SAMAL  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
14 D-WP(C)/41227/2025 ROJI JENA @ ROJI RAJ GOPAL KRUSHNA MOHANTY  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
15 D-WP(C)/41228/2025 PITAMBER DHAL SANJIB MOHANTY  / /

VS VS ()

ORISSA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY, BBSR //
16 D-WP(C)/41229/2025 ABHIMANYU PATRA SANJIB MOHANTY  / /

VS VS ()

ORISSA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY, BBSR //
17 D-WP(C)/41230/2025 DUSASAN SAHOO SANJIB MOHANTY  / /

VS VS ()

ORISSA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY, BBSR //
18 D-WP(C)/41231/2025 NRUSINGHA CHARAN PATRA SANJIB MOHANTY  / /

VS VS ()

ORISSA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY, BBSR //
19 D-WP(C)/41232/2025 DAMA BEHERA SANJIB MOHANTY  / /

VS VS ()

ORISSA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY, BBSR //
20 D-WP(C)/41233/2025 SUBHRA PANDA ASISH MISHRA  / /

WP(C)/28515/2025 VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
21 D-ABLAPL/30863/2025 SARADA PRASANNA ROUT SUMANTA MALIK BONTH /213 /2025

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
22 D-ABLAPL/30868/2025 DHIRENDRA KUMAR DAS KARUNAKAR GAYA ASTARANGA /197 /2025

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
23 D-ABLAPL/30869/2025 KANHU CHARAN DAS KARUNAKAR GAYA KAKATAPUR /273 /2025
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VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
24 D-ABLAPL/30870/2025 YOGIKA @ YOGITA NAYAK JAJATI KESHARI KHUNTIA BADAGODA P.S. /505 /2025

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
25 D-ABLAPL/30873/2025 SUBHADARSHINI BISWAL SUMANTA MALIK BONTH /213 /2025

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
26 D-WPC(T)/104/2011 JYOTSHNAMAYEE DASH NIROJ KUMAR MAHAPATRA  / /

WPC(T)/104/2011 VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
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1 D-CRLMP/30865/2025 CHANDRADHOJA SAHOO SUNKURU SUDHAKAR RAO(SR. ADV.)

CRLMP/       /    MP 218/2025

2 D-CONTC/32396/2025 DEVENDAR  SINGH SACHAR

CONTC/3820/2025 MP 386/2025

3 D-CRLREV/28152/2025 PRATIMA SAHU JANMEJAYA KATIKIA

CRLREV/664/2025 MP 1106/2025

4 D-CRLA/30862/2025 MANOJ @ GANESH BHATTA @ GANIA @ MANOJ KUMAR BHATTASANJIB KUMAR BHANJADEO

CRLA/       /    MP 2717/2025

5 D-CRLA/30862/2025 MANOJ @ GANESH BHATTA @ GANIA @ MANOJ KUMAR BHATTASANJIB KUMAR BHANJADEO

CRLA/       /    MP 2718/2025

6 D-CRLA/20369/2025 BABILATA BEHERA SIDDHANT SARANGI

CRLA/795/2025 MP 2719/2025

7 D-CRLA/30867/2025 BIJAY KUMAR PATI HEMANT KUMAR MUND

CRLA/       /    MP 2720/2025

8 D-CRLA/30867/2025 BIJAY KUMAR PATI HEMANT KUMAR MUND

CRLA/       /    MP 2721/2025

9 D-CRLA/5323/2025 BUTU JENA BIKRAM CHANDRA GHADEI

CRLA/251/2025 MP 2722/2025

10 D-CRLMC/30861/2025 MANOJ KUMAR KEDIA KARUNAKAR GAYA

CRLMC/       /    MP 2845/2025

11 D-CRLMC/24271/2025 STIPEN NAYAK @ BALA NAYAK

CRLMC/3199/2025 MP 2846/2025

12 D-CRLMC/30866/2025 DAMBARUDHAR NAIK @ DAMBARU NAIKJNYANANANDA PANDA

CRLMC/       /    MP 2847/2025

13 D-WP(C)/41223/2025 HENGULATA RANSINGH BRAHMANANDA TRIPATHY

WP(C)/       /    MP 17932/2025

14 D-WP(C)/41224/2025 HRUDANANDA BEHERA RAKESH BEHERA

WP(C)/       /    MP 17933/2025

15 D-WP(C)/41226/2025 MD. NAZIMUDDIN SAROJA KANTA SAMAL

WP(C)/       /    MP 17934/2025

16 D-WP(C)/41227/2025 ROJI JENA @ ROJI RAJ GOPAL KRUSHNA MOHANTY

WP(C)/       /    MP 17935/2025

17 D-WP(C)/41233/2025 SUBHRA PANDA ASISH MISHRA

WP(C)/28515/2025 MP 17936/2025
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